
Omgång 11

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Eddi Lindbom 35 140 132 103 480 375 2 2 0 0

Ray Kämpe 35 159 106 107 477 372 369 308 280 957 4

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 137 115 148 460 400 343 288 356 987 4

Reijo Hellberg 20 166 133 168 527 467 0 0 2 2

Järpen Patrik Ljunggren 12 150 143 168 497 461 2 2 2 2

Sven Förström 20 180 214 181 635 575 362 389 381 1132 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 122 101 131 459 354 349 339 351 1039 0

Jan Lindqvist 35 157 168 150 580 475 0 0 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 116 156 136 513 408 2 2 2 2

Kim Lindh 20 235 173 162 630 570 406 384 353 1143 8

Marin Anton Artzén 35 160 95 149 509 404 378 354 342 1074 0

Lucas Mannström 35 148 189 123 565 460 0 0 0 0

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 107 196 145 553 448 2 2 2 2

Joakim Holmström 20 207 174 156 597 537 369 425 356 1150 8

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 112 119 124 460 355 332 301 327 960 0

Kaj Herttuainen 35 150 112 133 500 395 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 130 155 174 519 459 0 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 168 181 192 577 541 330 368 398 1096 6

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 154 147 176 582 477 338 331 388 1057 2

Johan Törnqvist 35 114 114 142 475 370 2 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 144 91 128 468 363 2 0 0 0

Pasi Björkqvist 35 125 115 80 425 320 339 276 278 893 2

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 146 184 110 545 440 330 414 348 1092 6

Peter Ekholm 35 114 160 168 547 442 0 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 40 33 0 7 11816 66

Järpen 40 26 0 14 11324 52

Team Hellberg 40 26 0 14 10778 52

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 40 24 0 16 10955 48

Junnut 44 23 0 21 11627 46

Trävaruhuset 40 21 0 19 11145 42

Ramirent 40 19 1 20 10948 39

Ekåsen 4 40 18 0 22 10541 36

Elkompagniet Ab 44 17 0 27 11557 34

Veritas 40 17 0 23 10376 34

Koverskoi 40 14 0 26 10010 28

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 40 13 1 26 9738 27

Marin 40 12 0 28 10596 24

15 i topp

1 Sven Förström Järpen 20 635

2 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 630

3 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 20 597

4 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 582

5 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 580

6 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 577

7 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 565

8 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 553

9 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 547

10 Vivien Pousar Elkompagniet 35 545

11 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 519

12 Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 513

13 Anton Artzén Marin 35 509

14 Kaj Herttuainen Koverskoi 35 500

15 Patrik Ljunggren Järpen 12 497


